
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

10 

44 

33 

07 

62 

120 

7 

61 

21 

43 

91 

75 

25 

57 

138 

24 

35 

51 

35 

45 

51 

9 

71 

85 

85 

05 

Class 

STU 

T2 

T2 

T3 

STL 

STL 

STU 

STU 

STU 

STL 

STU 

STL 

STU 

T3 

T4 

STU 

B-Spec 

B-Spec 

B Spec 

STU 

B Spec 

STL 

STU 

B-Spec 

B Spec 

STU 

Name 

Eric Heinrich 

Tim Kezman 

William Moore 

Chad Gilsinger 

John Schmitt 

Jason Shultz 

Abby Aziz 

Robert Mazza 

Scott Lunder 

Bernie Naegele 

Chris Dercole 

Jim Feniello 

Rob Verenna 

Christopher Collins 

James Place 

Raymond Peterson 

John Heinricy 

Brian Price 

John Heinricy 

Elivan Goulart 

Brian Price 

Mark Keefer 

Gregory Gale 

Brian Audet 

Brian Audet 

Michael Lee 

BestTm 

1:55.028 

1:57.074 

1:58.437 

1:58.751 

2:02.591 

2:03.251 

2:04.331 

2:04.363 

2:06.014 

2:06.793 

2:07.280 

2:07.350 

2:07.614 

2:11.162 

2:11.375 

2:12.172 

2:12.544 

2:12.559 

2:13.535 

2:13.921 

2:13.922 

2:15.127 

2:15.191 

2:15.439 

2:16.199 

2:19.245 

In Session 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Qual Group 7 

Qual Group 7 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Group 7 Race 1 

Qual Group 7 

Group 7 Race 1 

Hometown 

Milton MA 

Franksville WI 

Chagrin Falls OH 

Marysville OH 

Sunbury OH 

Millersburg OH 

Pittsburgh PA 

North East PA 

Willoughby OH 

Geneva NY 

Solon OH 

Wexford PA 

McDonald PA 

Germantown MD 

San Antonio TX 

McMurray PA 

Clarkston MI 

Middletown VA 

Clarkston MI 

Shelton CT 

Middletown VA 

Mars PA 

Reston VA 

Alexandria,VA 

Alexandria,VA 

Hudson OH 

Reg. 

NER 

Milw 

NEO 

OVR 

OVR 

NEO 

STC 

MVR 

NEO 

GLN 

MVR 

STC 

STC 

WDC 

Tex 

STC 

FLA 

WDC 

FLA 

NER 

WDC 

STC 

WDC 

NEO 

Member # 

385132 

468072 

240488-01 

276689-1 

235989 

455665 

341563 

239774 

249141 

434536 

388701 

387906 

286096 

334-311 

62 

424612 

106078 

385191 

106078 

700 

385191 

394085 

270802 

353431 

Make 

1988 BMW GULF E30M3 

2008 Porsche 911 

2014 Chevrolet Camaro SS 1LE 

2010 Acura TL SH-AWD 

1993 Honda Prelude 

1997 Mazda Miata 

BMW 325i 

Toyota Celica GTS 

2003 BMW Z4 

1997 Acura Integra R 

1999 Ford Mustang 

1999 Acura Integra 

1994 BMW 325i 

2006 Mazda MX-5 

2001 Acura GRS 

1987 BMW 325is 

2012 Chevrolet Sonic 

2012 Honda FIT 

2012 Chevrolet Sonic 

Mazda Miata 

2012 Honda FIT 

1990 Mazda RX7 

1992 Mazda Miata 

2007 Mini Cooper 

2007 Mini Cooper 

Porsche 944 

Sponsor 

BFGoodrich/PagidRS Pads/2002racing.com/VAC 

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL LINE MOTORSPORTS 

Msports 

BFGoodrich / HPD / H&R

Red Line Oil/Hoosier tire 

Millersburg Tire Service/S

Mazza Wines 

Heathen Racing 

Kryderacing 

FenielloMotorsports.com 

McB Autosport / Hot Metal Transfers 

Meathead Racing/COCA/York Automotive 

Place Rentals/Hawk Acura/BFG/Summit 

McB Autosport One Arm Racing 

Matick Chevy 

RP PERFORMANCE. HPD

Matick Chevy 

RP PERFORMANCE. HPD

Argentum Services 

RP Performance 

Urban East Racing,Mini U

Urban East Racing,Mini U

ME 

Printed: 8/15/2015 6:54:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring-Les Walter 

Race Chairperson-Paula Hawthorne 

Fastest time in class sets track record. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Steel Cities Region 

Official Race Grid

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic Race 

Group 7 STL,STU,T2,T3,T4,B-SPEC 

Sunday Race Grid 

Pittrace Long Course 2.780 miles 

63rd Annual Cumberland Classic
North Meets South Majors


